MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Technology

Cabinet width (mm)

Cabinet height (mm)

Cabinet depth (mm)

Resolution (pxxpx)

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; ©)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Protection Level (IP)

Working Environment

Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

2.84

SMD2121

250+250

500

73

88+88x176

1000

160/120

3840

1P20

indoor

Rear

90

8.5

biuro@sqm.eu

P2.84 /ESDLUMEN WING PLUS / CORNER

Wing Plus is a corner LED screen from ESDLUMEN, which has a pixel pitch of 2.84mm and uses the SMD2121 technology (2.1x2.1mm), which resultsin a

projection of fantastic quality with the ability to see many details.

The corner is 500mm high, 250mm wide on two halves and 73mm thick. The cabin weight of 8.5 kg and easy modularity mean that the Wing Plus corner

can be easily installed and maintained by one person. In the corner, there are 4 sub-modules, each with a resolution of 88x88px.

Great viewing angles of 160 degrees horizontally, 120 degrees vertically and a maximum brightness value of 1000 nits mean that during the projection
every smallest detail will be properly illuminated and easily noticed. The maximum power consumption is 200W for the entire cubicle, with an average
consumption of about 60 watts. It is worth mentioning that in the case of ESDLUMEN Wing Plus, which uses one receiving card, the controller interprets

the resolution of the two halves of the corner as one.

The ESDLUMEN Wing Plus corner is the perfect solution for indoor projections. Thanks to the corner configuration with the other modules, it is possible to

create unconventional arrangements - from cubes, through cuboids and other, unusual shapes.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/indoor/689-p284-esdlumen-wing-plus-corner.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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