





P2.84 / ESDLUMEN WING PLUS / CORNER

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)	2.84
Technology	SMD2121
Cabinet width (mm)	250+250
Cabinet height (mm)	500
Cabinet depth (mm)	73
Resolution (px×px)	88+88x176
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	1000
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	160/120
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840
Protection Level (IP)	IP20
Working Environment	indoor
Maintenance	Rear
Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)	90
Net weight (kg)	8.5

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Wing Plus is a corner LED screen from ESDLUMEN, which has a pixel pitch of 2.84mm and uses the SMD2121 technology (2.1x2.1mm), which results in a projection of fantastic quality with the ability to see many details.

The corner is 500mm high, 250mm wide on two halves and 73mm thick. The cabin weight of 8.5 kg and easy modularity mean that the Wing Plus corner can be easily installed and maintained by one person. In the corner, there are 4 sub-modules, each with a resolution of 88x88px.

Great viewing angles of 160 degrees horizontally, 120 degrees vertically and a maximum brightness value of 1000 nits mean that during the projection every smallest detail will be properly illuminated and easily noticed. The maximum power consumption is 200W for the entire cubicle, with an average consumption of about 60 watts. It is worth mentioning that in the case of ESDLUMEN Wing Plus, which uses one receiving card, the controller interprets the resolution of the two halves of the corner as one.

The ESDLUMEN Wing Plus corner is the perfect solution for indoor projections. Thanks to the corner configuration with the other modules, it is possible to create unconventional arrangements - from cubes, through cuboids and other, unusual shapes.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/indoor/689-p284-esdlumen-wing-plus-corner.html

